Sy, DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - OCEAN CITY

This report was run on 5/20/2024 8:20:08 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.
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00!(?\ N Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 05/21/2024 - Tuesday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
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Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear

or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name

ANDRADE-GUTTIEREZ, IVAN A
BANKS, RAY SHAWN
BANKS, RAY SHAWN
BANKS, RAY SHAWN
BANKS, RAY SHAWN
BANKS, RAY SHAWN
BAYNARD, PAUL NORMEN
BEGAZO, CHRISTIAN L
BOWEN, ROBERT S
BOWEN, ROBERT S
BOWEN, ROBERT S
BROWN, ARMAUNI L
BROWN, ARMAUNI L
BROWN, ARMAUNI L
BROWN, ARMAUNI L
BROWN, ARMAUNI L
BROWN, ARMAUNI L
BROWN, ARMAUNI L
BROWN, ARMAUNI L
BROWN, ARMAUNI L
BROWN, ARMAUNI L
BROWN, ARMAUNI L
BROWN, ARMAUNI L
BROWN, CHARLESE
BROWN, CHARLES EDWARD
BUCHTER, TRISTEN A
CHILDS, JOHN EDWARD, Jr
COUP, PAUL T

CREAZZO, ROBERT LEE
DENNIS, JOCELYN YVONNE
DENNIS, JOCELYN YVONNE
DENNIS, JOCELYN YVONNE
DENNIS, JOCELYN YVONNE
DENNIS, JOCELYN YVONNE
DENNIS, JOCELYN YVONNE
DENNIS, JOCELYN YVONNE
DRUMMOND, ANTHONY L
ESLAYED, FATHY HASSAN
FITZPATRICK, THOMAS JOSEPH
FOSTER, DAI'MIR JAIQUAN
FOSTER, DAI'MIR JAIQUAN
GRANDELLI, ERIK

Case Number

D-025-CR-23-000375
1Y00X77

1Y10X77

IXYOX77

1Y20X77

1XZ0X77
D-025-CR-21-001217
D-025-CR-21-002345
0120WMW
0130WMW
0110WMW
OMBOYRT
OMCOYRT
OMDOYRT
OMFOYRT
OMGOYRT
OMHOYRT
OMIOYRT
OMKOYRT
OMLOYRT
OMMOYRT
OMNOYRT
OMPOYRT

16ROCBR
D-024-CR-22-060689
D-025-CR-24-000223
D-025-CR-21-000939
D-025-CR-23-000588
000000W 275907
OFCOYRT

OFDOYRT

OFFOYRT

OFGOYRT

OFHOYRT

OFJOYRT

OFKOYRT
3100068015
0OO000EZ30169
D-025-CR-23-001133
OXFOVHC
OXGOVHC
D-025-CR-23-000791
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Hearing Date: 05/22/2024 - Wednesday

Hearing Time Courtroom

9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
9:00AM
1:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
9:00AM

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1

Remote Hearing Details
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Hearing Date: 05/22/2024 - Wednesday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details

GRANDELLI, ERIK D-025-CR-23-000800 9:00AM Courtroom 1

HANSON, JOSHUA CHRISTIAN 05F0X 75 1:00PM Courtroom 1
HANSON, JOSHUA CHRISTIAN 05G0OX75 1:00PM Courtroom 1
HANSON, JOSHUA CHRISTIAN 05D0X75 1:00PM Courtroom 1

JORGE, CARLOSDAVID
MARTIN, MARCELL J
MCKENNA, JENNIFER

5100093105 9:00AM
D-025-CR-23-001351 9:00AM
D-025-CV-24-007615 11:00AM

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1

MOISE, THEARD HEBERT 1X10X77 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MOISE, THEARD HEBERT 1X20X77 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MOISE, THEARD HEBERT 1X30X77 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MOISE, THEARD HEBERT 1X40X77 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MOISE, THEARD HEBERT 1X50X77 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MOORE, BOYD LESTER 1100037724 9:00AM Courtroom 1
MOORE, BOYD LESTER 2100037277 9:00AM Courtroom 1
MUHAMMAD, MICHAEL TYRONE D-025-CR-24-000226 9:00AM Courtroom 1
MUHAMMAD, MICHAEL TYRONE 0QXOWMT 9:00AM Courtroom 1
MUHAMMAD, MICHAEL TYRONE 0QYOWMT 9:00AM Courtroom 1
MUHAMMAD, MICHAEL TYRONE 0QZOWMT 9:00AM Courtroom 1
MUHAMMAD, MICHAEL TYRONE OROOWMT 9:00AM Courtroom 1
MUHAMMAD, MICHAEL TYRONE OR1IOWMT 9:00AM Courtroom 1
MUHAMMAD, MICHAEL TYRONE OR20WMT 9:00AM Courtroom 1
MUHAMMAD, MICHAEL TYRONE OR30WMT 9:00AM Courtroom 1
MUHAMMAD, MICHAEL TYRONE OR4OWMT 9:00AM Courtroom 1
MYERS, RAJANEA KORIANNA ORROVHC 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MYERS, RAJANEA KORIANNA ORQOVHC 1:00PM Courtroom 1

NESHAWAT, GHASSAN
NEWMAN, KEVON DESMONE
OCONNOR, SEAN MICHAEL

D-025-CV-24-007741 11:00AM
D-025-CR-24-000209 9:00AM
D-025-CR-24-000143 9:00AM

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1

OCONNOR, SEAN MICHAEL LOCOFMN 9:00AM Courtroom 1
OCONNOR, SEAN MICHAEL LODOFMN 9:00AM Courtroom 1
OCONNOR, SEAN MICHAEL LOFOFMN 9:00AM Courtroom 1
OCONNOR, SEAN MICHAEL LOGOFMN 9:00AM Courtroom 1
OCONNOR, SEAN MICHAEL LOHOFMN 9:00AM Courtroom 1
OCONNOR, SEAN MICHAEL LOJOFMN 9:00AM Courtroom 1
OCONNOR, SEAN MICHAEL LOKOFMN 9:00AM Courtroom 1
OCONNOR, SEAN MICHAEL LOLOFMN 9:00AM Courtroom 1
OCONNOR, SEAN MICHAEL LOMOFMN 9:00AM Courtroom 1
OCONNOR, SEAN MICHAEL LONOFMN 9:00AM Courtroom 1
OCONNOR, SEAN MICHAEL LOPOFMN 9:00AM Courtroom 1

OMAR, LEETH RAFAT EQAB FAYEZ

PEARSON, ANTWAN LEE
RAMADAN, MORAD

D-024-CR-24-000391 9:00AM
D-025-CR-23-001426 9:00AM
D-025-CR-24-000141 9:00AM
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‘/00!(?1 ."-?:‘ Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 05/22/2024 - Wednesday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
RHYNE, STEVEN WAY NE, J D-025-CR-24-000073 9:00AM Courtroom 1
RIDLEY, JASMINE SHERAE 1400SB9 1:00PM Courtroom 1
SHEPPARD, JAMON MICHAEL D-025-CR-21-001816 1:00PM Courtroom 1
SHIPLEY, CHAD M KX19855 9:00AM Courtroom 1
SHIPLEY, CHAD M D-025-CR-23-000182 1:00PM Courtroom 1
SHIPLEY, CHAD M D-025-CR-23-000208 9:00AM Courtroom 1
SMITH, F JOSEPH OQMOFM X 1:00PM Courtroom 1
SMITH, F JOSEPH OQKOFMX 1:00PM Courtroom 1
SMITH, F JOSEPH O0QJIOFM X 1:00PM Courtroom 1
SMITH, F JOSEPH OQHOFMX 1:00PM Courtroom 1
SMITH, F JOSEPH OQLOFMX 1:00PM Courtroom 1
STRIPLET, NACHELA CARME 1Q10X77 1:00PM Courtroom 1
TACKETT, PAUL EDWARD 0100068614 9:00AM Courtroom 1
TAYLOR, DAVID N 00000001XOFML 9:00AM Courtroom 1
TAYLOR, DAVID N 00000001Y OFML 9:00AM Courtroom 1
THOMAS, TIMOTHY P 03Zz0Y4 9:00AM Courtroom 1
TODD, JAMES A 000000W273023 9:00AM Courtroom 1
TORRES, GABRIEL M 000000U858207 9:00AM Courtroom 1
WALL, WILLIAM JAMES, J 1100035498 9:00AM Courtroom 1
WEAVER, JUSTIN TYLER 3746601145 11:00AM Courtroom 1
Wesner, Gary C D-025-CV-23-007362 11.00AM Courtroom 1
WOJICIK, PATRICK L D-025-CR-23-000309 9:00AM Courtroom 1
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Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear

or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name

ASHLEY, BRANDON

ASHLEY, BRANDON DONOHUE
AUSTIN, JACOB NATHANIEL
BELL, TONY , Jr

BELL, TONY , J

BELL, TONY , J

BELL, TONY , J
CABELLO-SETTLE, PAULINA A
CHEEK, NIKENDRA ZHYLEE
CHEEK, NIKENDRA ZHYLEE
CHEEK, NIKENDRA ZHYLEE
CHEEK, NIKENDRA ZHYLEE
CHEEK, NIKENDRA ZHYLEE
CORONADO, GIULIANO ANTONIO
CORONADO, GIULIANO ANTONIO
CORONADO, GIULIANO ANTONIO
CORONADO, GIULIANO ANTONIO
CORONADO, GIULIANO ANTONIO
CORONADO, GIULIANO ANTONIO
CORONADO, GIULIANO ANTONIO
CORONADO, GIULIANO ANTONIO
CORONADO, GIULIANO ANTONIO

CRISAFULLI, LILIANA /CRISAFULLI,
JOSEPH

GOMEZ, JOSELIN MICHELLE
HARMON, TINA MARIE
HOLTGRAVER, SHAWN EDWARD
HUIZAR-LOPEZ, DANIEL
HUIZAR-LOPEZ, DANIEL
HUIZAR-LOPEZ, DANIEL
JOHNSON, KEYOSHA TASHAI
LESLIE, MONICA

LOPEZ, DANIEL HUIZOR
MARTIN, DARYL ROSS
MORGAN, DARBY MICHAEL
MURPHY, DORISMAE
MURPHY, DORISMAE
MURPHY, DORISMAE
O'LAUGHLIN, MICHAEL RYAN
Pritchard, Katie Lynn

Pritchard, Katie Lynn

PURSEL, DEVON JAMES

Case Number

D-025-CR-24-000077
D-025-CR-24-000094
0DX0XQ1
D-025-CR-21-001000
ODKOK 96

ODLOK 96

ODMOK 96
D-025-CR-24-000181
D-025-CR-24-000225
00J0ZYR

00KOZYR

00LOZYR

00MOZYR
D-025-CR-24-000212
0JROY RP

0JSOYRP

0JTOYRP

0JVOYRP

0JWOY RP

0JXOYRP

0JYOYRP

0JZOYRP

D025FM 24815128

D-025-CR-24-000229
D-025-CR-24-000180
3100081980
D-025-CR-24-000177
OCNOTQ2

0CPOTQ2
D-025-CR-17-000777
D-025-CR-18-001463
D-025-CR-20-001636
D-025-CR-24-000179
D-025-CR-18-000930
KX19776

KX19777

KX19779
D-025-CR-24-000192
09TOX Q1

09S0X Q1
D-025-CR-24-000076
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Hearing Date: 05/24/2024 - Friday

Hearing Time Courtroom

9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
09:00AM

9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
9:00AM

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 01

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1

Remote Hearing Details
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Hearing Date: 05/24/2024 - Friday

Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details

ROBINSON, KAITLYN JAINCE D-025-CR-22-060620 11:00AM Courtroom 1

SALEEM, NAHAJHAMERE 5746602449 11:00AM Courtroom 1

SHIPLEY, CHAD M D-025-CR-23-000181 9:00AM Courtroom 1

TELLEZ CUERVO, LEIDY/MOLING NOBOA, D025CV 24813520 09:00AM

LISET

THOMAS, CLAIRE OLIVIA 1TDOCBZ 9:00AM Courtroom 1

WOJCIK, PATRICK L D-025-CR-23-000093 9:00AM Courtroom 1
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